Tower Park Elevated Tank Repaint

Bid Tabulation

Engineer's Estimate Utility Service(Suez) Champion Specialty Blastco TMI Coating Kimery Painting
Bid Bid
No. Item Quantity | Unit Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension Unit Price Extension
Blossom Way Sewer Repair
1 |Mobilization (Shall not exced 10% of Total) 1 EA $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $83,600.00 $83,600.00 $15,600.00 $15,600.00 $51,864.00 $51,864.00 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 $119,000.00 $119,000.00
2 |Class 3A Containment System 1 EA $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $185,000.00 $185,000.00 $275,000.00 $275,000.00 $355,005.00 $355,005.00 $190,000.00 $190,000.00 $195,000.00 $195,000.00
3 |Near White Blast - Inside of Tank, Wet 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $82,300.00 $82,300.00 $70,000.00 $70,000.00 $187,267.00 $187,267.00 $270,000.00 $270,000.00 $367,638.00 $367,638.00
4 [Interior Coating System, Wet 1 LS $175,000.00 $175,000.00 $137,300.00 $137,300.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $80,257.00 $80,257.00 $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $230,910.00 $230,910.00
5 [Commercial Blast - Inside of Tank, Dry 1 LS $25,000.00 $25,000.00 $6,500.00 $6,500.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $105,200.00 $105,200.00 $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $21,533.00 $21,533.00
6 |Interior Coating System, Dry 1 LS $150,000.00 $150,000.00 $9,700.00 $9,700.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $24,553.00 $24,553.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $12,305.00 $12,305.00
7 |Commerctial Finish Blast - Outside of Tank 1 LS $35,000.00 $35,000.00 $87,100.00 $87,100.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $406,735.00 $406,735.00 $330,000.00 $330,000.00 $441,977.00 $441,977.00
8 |Exterior Coating System 1 LS $200,000.00 $200,000.00 $153,100.00 $153,100.00 $145,000.00 $145,000.00 $174,315.00 $174,315.00 $265,000.00 $265,000.00 $199,599.00 $199,599.00
9 |[Logo 1 LS $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $13,900.00 $13,900.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $28,000.00 $28,000.00 $18,000.00 $18,000.00 $25,000.00 $25,000.00
10 |Cable Climb System 1 LS $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $1,400.00 $1,400.00 $2,600.00 $2,600.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
11 |Door Modification 1 EA $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $60,000.00 $60,000.00 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,210.00 $3,210.00
12 |Ladder Replacment 1 EA $15,000.00 $15,000.00 $3,500.00 $3,500.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $4,200.00 $4,200.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,850.00 $10,850.00
13 |Roof Vent Replacment & Modification 1 EA $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $10,800.00 $10,800.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $9,600.00 $9,600.00 $9,000.00 $9,000.00 $3,647.00 $3,647.00
14 |Improvement Sections 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $3,800.00 $3,800.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $9,960.00 $9,960.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $4,900.00 $4,900.00
15 |Foundation Beautification 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $2,800.00 $2,800.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $33,540.00 $33,540.00 $8,000.00 $8,000.00 $9,400.00 $9,400.00
16 |FAA Light 1 LS $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $3,900.00 $3,900.00 $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $4,800.00 $4,800.00 $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
17 |Hand Wheel Extension 1 LS $2,000.00 $2,000.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00 $500.00 $500.00
18 |Stabilization Rods 1 LS $10,000.00 $10,000.00 $6,300.00 $6,300.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00
19 |Owner Contingency 1 LS $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00 $30,000.00
Total $763,500.00 $835,700.00 $1,037,000.00 $1,545,096.00 $1,548,000.00 $1,684,469.00

Did not submit a valid bid.

Total bid price was adjusted to the sum of unit price totals.




